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Style

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top

Screw Closed Top
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22MM SCREW CAPS

Color
White
White
White
White
White
White

White

White

Thread

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-400

22-410

22-410

Cap Material

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene
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Integrated Liner Technologies

Liner

Liner Material thickness
(mm)
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/blue PTFE 1.5mm
Trans blue silicone/white PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/natural PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/white PTFE 1.5mm
White silicone/red PTFE 1.5mm
Clear silicone/natural PTFE 3.0mm
Blue silicone/natural PTFE 1.9mm

Liner
thickness

(in)

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.060"

0.125"

0.075"
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